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60 Linear Surface

Minimum Angle	 45º 
Maximum Angle	 180º

PATTERN CORNER (P)
WG-60LDL-SM-P

PLANE TO PLANE INSIDE CORNER (PPI)
WG-60LDL-SM-PPI

PLANE TO PLANE OUTSIDE CORNER (PPO)
WG-60LDL-SM-PPO

Mitered + Welded Housing
Mitered + Butted Lens

Mitered + Welded Housing
Mitered + Butted Lens

Mitered + Welded Housing
Mitered + Butted Lens



 WG-60LDL-SM-S-...

 WG-60LDL-SM-P-...

Junction plate

Cross-joiner
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60 Linear Surface

CORNER + STRAIGHT RUN CONNECTIONS 

CROSS JOINER

Approach profiles Tighten the screws



410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.     3

60 Linear Surface

MOUNTING

Surface  
(60LDL-SM)

Surface / Drop Diffuser 
(60LDL-SM…DD) 

2.4"
60mm

3.5" 
89mm

2.4”
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89mm

1" 
25mm


